

City of Holly Springs P.O. Box 990 Holly Springs, GA 30142 Phone: 770-345-5536

Holly Springs Town Center Parking Deck Electrical RFB # 2024-06 July 11, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.

Company	Address	City	State	Zip	Date Received	Time	Amount	COMMENTS	Bid Bond Present	Addendum(s) Acknowledged
1 Crown Service Contractors	3681 Tanners Mill Circle	Gainesville	GA	30507	7/11/2024	9:35 AM	\$ 481,440.00		Yes	N/A
2			E PARTIE TAR							
4										
5										
6										
7										
9										
0										
1										
2										

The spreadsheet above represents a summary of the bids opened by the City of Holly Springs in reference to the Holly Springs Town Center Parking Deck Electrical Project RFB # 2024-06 on July 11, 2024.

This <u>11th</u> day of <u>July</u>, 2024.

ova Robert H. Logan, City Manager

Subscribed and sworn to before me

..... This 11th day of July, 2024. NOTARY PUBLIC My Commission Expires: 12 20 2027 COUNTY COUNTY

